Agenda

Steering Committee #4

Liberty Township Comprehensive Plan

DATE: June 20, 2024
TIME: 6:30-8 pm
LOCATION: Northridge High School, 6066 Johnstown-Utica Road

Purpose:

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

e Share details of the comprehensive plan development
e Discuss and receive direction on recommendations and topics from the draft plan

Welcome

Plan Development

Key Recommendations and Topics

Recommendation Discussion

Next Steps and Adjourn

Bill Bogantz

Planning NEXT

Planning NEXT

All

Planning NEXT

6:30 pm

6:35 pm

6:45 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm
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