Agenda

Steering Committee #4 Liberty Township Comprehensive Plan

DATE: June 20, 2024 TIME: 6:30-8 pm LOCATION: Northridge High School, 6066 Johnstown-Utica Road

Purpose:

- Share details of the comprehensive plan development
- Discuss and receive direction on recommendations and topics from the draft plan

1)	Welcome	Bill Bogantz	6:30 pm
2)	Plan Development	Planning NEXT	6:35 pm
3)	Key Recommendations and Topics	Planning NEXT	6:45 pm
4)	Recommendation Discussion	All	7:30 pm
5)	Next Steps and Adjourn	Planning NEXT	8:00 pm